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UMB-11216
UMB-11036
UMB-11077
UMB-12032
UMB-12005
UMB-12022
UMB-12036
UMB-12006
UMB-12043
UMB-12017

N. cart.
UMB-12045
UMB-12042
UMB-12002
UMB-11952
UMB-12025

N. cart.
UMB-9509
UMB-12010
UMB-9928
UMB-8959
UMB-9565
UMB-9942
UMB-11217
UMB-10681
UMB-11437
UMB-9929
UMB-12001
UMB-12041
UMB-10684
UMB-12003
UMB-11995
UMB-9530
UMB-9531
UMB-11434
UMB-11435
UMB-10701
UMB-9943

Esordienti Femmine

2007 e seq.
25 DO
Cognome Nome Anno
UGUCCIONI LINDA 2007
NULLI CHIARA 2007
TOGNARINI SOFIA 2007
SERAFINI MARTINA 2007
CATUOGNO CHARLOTTE BIANCA 2007
MAGGI BEATRICE 2008
TORRONI ANGELICA 2007
COCCHIERI FRANCESCA 2007
POLICASTRO LUCREZIA 2007
CORRADINI CAMILLA 2007
Esordienti Maschi
2007 e seq.
25 DO
Cognome Nome Anno
TSINGROS DAVIDE 2007
MORONI MATTIA 2007
CHIOVELLI SAMUELE 2007
POMPEI RICCARDO 2007
MENCARELLI FILIPPO 2007
Giovanissimi Femmine
2005-2006
50 DO
Cognome Nome Anno
LIBERATI FRANCESCA 2006
PAGLIARO ISABEL 2005
FILABBI GIULIA 2006
MANCINI ELEONORA 2006
SCATTEIA KORIN 2005
CLAUDIANI GIORGIA 2006
MANGANIELLO RACHELE 2005
NULLI GIORGIA 2005
PRODAN RAFFAELLA STEFANI 2006
GRANATI EMMA 2006
VASELLI BIANCA MARIA 2006
LUNA GIULIA 2005
D'AGOSTINO GIORGIA SOFIA 2006
BACCELLO GIULIA 2005
COLANTONI ALICE 2006
PIMPOLARI MARTA 2005
PROIETTI MELANIA 2006
BIANCONI MARIELE 2006
SORA ALESSANDRA 2006
FOSCOLI GIORGIA 2006
ONORFRI ALICE 2006

Societa

Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

Societa
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Endas Azzurra |
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

Societa

Team Uisp Nuoto Terni

Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Nuoto Aics Terni
Endas Azzurra |
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Team Orte ASD
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Nuoto Aics Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Team Orte ASD
Team Orte ASD
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Endas Azzurra |

Tempo

00'27.10
00'28.00
00'30.90
00'31.90
00'32.80
00'34.60
00'35.30
00'39.10
00'46.50
00'46.90

Tempo
00'28.80
00'31.70
00'33.60
00'39.90
00'43.70

Tempo
00'51.47
00'52.90
00'54.50
00'55.20
00'55.40
00'56.90
00'57.44
00'59.40
00'59.70
01'01.40
01'01.50
01'01.90
01'02.80
01'02.90
01'03.20
01'04.00
01'04.10
01'04.20
01'05.30
01'05.80
01'07.50



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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UMB-11996
UMB-11438
UMB-11436
UMB-11946
UMB-10782
UMB-11998
UMB-12007

N. cart.
UMB-8682
UMB-9325
UMB-10720
UMB-9562
UMB-9328
UMB-9519
UMB-12023
UMB-8901
UMB-9853
UMB-9529
UMB- 9895
UMB-11298
UMB-8913
UMB-8696
UMB-10739
UMB-9894
UMB-9938
UMB-11275
UMB-12008
UMB-11899
UMB-11863
UMB-11267
UMB-11274
UMB-12035
UMB-11219
UMB-11923
UMB-12027
UMB-12047
UMB-12156
UMB-11269
UMB-11268
UMB-12018
UMB-11199
UMB-12030
UMB-11222
UMB-11273
UMB-12026
UMB-12034

CLAUDIANI
GIGLIOZzI

TORTORELLA

FAZI
FIORETTI
ORSI
COLETTA

Cognome

CALDERINI
AMANTE
SALVATELLI
BRAGLIA
VALENTINI
ROSATI

MARCHIGNANI

MORONI
MOSCONI
PERUCCI
TINARELLI
CATUOGNO
PROIETTI
GRADOLI
XHIHANI
TINARELLI
ALLEGRETTI
CARDINI
LEONARDI
LUNGU
LUPI
RINALDI
MALATESTA
STELLA
DIONISI
VALERI
PICIUCCHI
SPAGNOLO
MAGLIENTI

PAPA ITALIANI

MORA
FERRETTI
SANTINELLI
RUCO
BALDINI
MALATESTA
PATRIZI
SIMONI

BENEDETTA
JOLANDA
AGNESE
EMMA

EVA
CAMILLA
AURORA

2005-2006
50 DO

Nome
FLAVIO
CHRISTIAN
FILIPPO
LORENZO
FRANCESCO
COSTANTINO
TOMMASO
THOMAS
NICHOLAS
MICHELE
ALBERTO
NICOLAS MICHAEL
EDOARDO
LUDOVICO MARIA
KEVIN
LUIGI
SIMONE
FABIO
GIANLUCA
NICHOLAS
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
GABRIEL
PIERLUIGI
SIMONE
FILIPPO
MARCO
GIORGIO
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
LUCA
MATTIA
GIONA
STEFANO
LORENZO
NICOLO'

2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

Giovanissimi Maschi

Anno
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

Nuoto Aics Terni

Team Orte ASD

Team Orte ASD

Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

Societa
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Drago Nuoto Terni
Nuoto Aics Terni
Endas Azzurra |
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Team Orte ASD
Drago Nuoto Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Team Orte ASD
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Endas Azzurra |
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Endas Azzurra |
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

01'08.60
01'11.40
01'11.90
01'12.40
01'14.30
01'18.60
01'30.20

Tempo

00'45.00
00'46.00
00'47.10
00'48.20
00'49.80
00'50.00
00'52.20
00'52.60
00'53.70
00'54.00
00'55.10
00'55.40
00'56.10
00'56.60
00'56.70
00'57.10
00'57.80
00'58.20
00'59.30
00'59.80
01'00.00
01'03.20
01'04.40
01'04.50
01'04.50
01'04.60
01'04.70
01'04.90
01'06.10
01'07.70
01'10.80
01'12.00
01'12.50
01'14.70
01'17.80
01'18.70
01'18.80
01'21.30
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N. cart.

UMB-11036
UMB-11077
UMB-12043

N. cart.
UMB-12002
UMB-12042
UMB-12045

N. cart.
UMB-9509
UMB-8959
UMB-9531
UMB-12010
UMB-11434
UMB-10681
UMB-9928
UMB-9565
UMB-10701
UMB-10684
UMB-11436
UMB-9943
UMB-9942
UMB-11437
UMB-11438
UMB-11996
UMB-11435
UMB-11995
UMB-11998

N. cart.
UMB-9325
UMB-9562
UMB-10720
UMB-8682

Cognome

NULLI
TOGNARINI
POLICASTRO

Cognome

CHIOVELLI
MORONI
TSINGROS

Cognome

LIBERATI
MANCINI
PROIETTI
PAGLIARO
BIANCONI
NULLI
FILABBI
SCATTEIA
FOSCOLI
D'AGOSTINO
TORTORELLA
ONOREFRI
CLAUDIANI
PRODAN
GIGLIOZZI
CLAUDIANI
SORA
COLANTONI
ORSI

Cognome

AMANTE
BRAGLIA
SALVATELLI
CALDERINI

Esordienti Femmine

2007 e seq.
25 RA
Nome Anno
CHIARA 2007
SOFIA 2007
LUCREZIA 2007
Esordienti Maschi
2007 e seq.
25 RA
Nome Anno
SAMUELE 2007
MATTIA 2007
DAVIDE 2007

Giovanissimi Femmine

2005-2006
50 RA
Nome Anno
FRANCESCA 2006
ELEONORA 2006
MELANIA 2006
ISABEL 2005
MARIELE 2006
GIORGIA 2005
GIULIA 2006
KORIN 2005
GIORGIA 2006
GIORGIA SOFIA 2006
AGNESE 2005
ALICE 2006
GIORGIA 2006
RAFFAELLA STEFANI; 2006
JOLANDA 2006
BENEDETTA 2006
ALESSANDRA 2006
ALICE 2006
CAMILLA 2006

Giovanissimi Maschi

2005-2006
50 RA
Nome Anno
CHRISTIAN 2005
LORENZO 2005
FILIPPO 2005
FLAVIO 2005

Societa

Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni

Societa
Drago Nuoto Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni

Societa
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Nuoto Aics Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Team Orte ASD
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Endas Azzurra |
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Drago Nuoto Terni
Team Orte ASD
Endas Azzurra |
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Team Orte ASD
Team Orte ASD
Nuoto Aics Terni
Team Orte ASD
Nuoto Aics Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni

Societa
Drago Nuoto Terni
Endas Azzurra |
Nuoto Aics Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

Tempo

00'34.00
00'42.60
00'42.90

Tempo
00'37.90
00'38.10
00'39.00

Tempo
01'03.80
01'04.50
01'05.40
01'05.50
01'06.00
01'07.10
01'09.40
01'09.60
01'10.70
01'10.80
01'12.40
01'16.00
01'16.40
01'17.10
01'24.30
01'25.70
01'29.10
01'31.20
01'34.00

Tempo
00'50.50
00'53.00
00'53.30
00'54.30



UMB-8913
UMB-9529
UMB-9938
UMB-9519
UMB-8901
UMB-12008
UMB-9328
UMB-12023
UMB-9853
UMB-11275
UMB-11923
UMB-8696
UMB-10739
UMB-12035
UMB-11274
UMB-11269
UMB-9894
UMB-11863
UMB-12047
UMB-11899
UMB- 9895
UMB-11273
UMB-11298
UMB-11199
UMB-12026

PROIETTI
PERUCCI
ALLEGRETTI
ROSATI
MORONI
LEONARDI
VALENTINI
MARCHIGNANI
MOSCONI
CARDINI
VALERI
GRADOLI
XHIHANI
STELLA
MALATESTA
PAPA ITALIANI
TINARELLI
LUPI
SPAGNOLO
LUNGU
TINARELLI
MALATESTA
CATUOGNO
SANTINELLI
PATRIZI

EDOARDO
MICHELE
SIMONE
COSTANTINO
THOMAS
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
TOMMASO
NICHOLAS
FABIO
PIERLUIGI
LUDOVICO MARIA
KEVIN
LEONARDO
LORENZO
GIORGIO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
FILIPPO
NICHOLAS
ALBERTO
STEFANO
NICOLAS MICHAEL
LUCA
LORENZO

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Libertas Thyrus Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Drago Nuoto Terni
Team Orte ASD

Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Team Orte ASD

Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Drago Nuoto Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Endas Azzurra |

Team Uisp Nuoto Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Drago Nuoto Terni
Uisp Nuoto Orvieto
Endas Azzurra |

Uisp Nuoto Orvieto

00'57.90
00'59.20
01'00.40
01'00.90
01'02.10
01'05.60
01'05.70
01'08.40
01'09.30
01'10.00
01'10.70
01'12.70
01'15.90
01'17.90
01'18.60
01'22.60
01'23.60
01'24.80
01'25.10
01'25.20
01'26.80
01'27.10
01'28.80
01'30.50
01'32.30



